K I T C H E N
C A T A L O G
2023
1S O P R A N O  M O B I L I A  K i t c h e n  C a t a l o g / 2 3
I N T R O D U C T I O N
O U R  B R A N D
SOPRANO KITCHEN is produced by EVDEMA, an ex-
perienced company in the building sector.

s a n d  g r e y
c r e a m
c l o u d y  g r e y
83S O P R A N O  M O B I L I A  K i t c h e n  C a t a l o g / 2 3
84
85S O P R A N O  M O B I L I A  K i t c h e n  C a t a l o g / 2 3
86
L U C E N T E
C O V E R  C O L O R S
Painted Glass
b i a n c o  g l a s s b l a c k  g l a s s
87S O P R A N O  M O B I L I A  K i t c h e n  C a t a l o g / 2 3
88
A C C E S O R I E S
H A N D L E S
 128mm - KA1312812
160mm - KA1316012
 128mm - KA1412803
256mm - KA1425603
128mm - KA1112811
160mm - KA1116011
224mm - KA1122411
 128mm - KA1412811
256mm - KA14125611
S T A I N L E S S  S T E E L  H A N D L E
B L A C K  H A N D L E
S H I N Y  C H R O M E  H A N D L E
S H I N Y  C H R O M E  H A N D L E
89S O P R A N O  M O B I L I A  K i t c h e n  C a t a l o g / 2 3
 64mm - KA1806403
160mm - KA1816003
288mm - KA1828803
KA1200003 KD060000896mm - KA0809609
64mm - KA1806405
160mm - KA1816005
288mm - KA1828805
KE0113....
KE0103....
KE0303....KE0203....
192 mm - KA1619212
384 mm - KA1638412
A N T H R A C I T E  P I E C E
I N T E G R A T E D  H A N D L E
B L A C K  S E R R A T E D
B U T T O N  H A N D L E
G O L D  B U T T O N  H A N D L EA N T I Q U E  B R O N Z E
H A N D L E
B R U S H E D  G O L D  P I E C E
I N T E G R A T E D  H A N D L E
N I C K E L  S A T I N  H A N D L E
C H E M I C A L  G L O S S Y
I N T E G R A T E D  H A N D L E
I N T E G R A T E D   H A N D L E I N T E G R A T E D   H A N D L E
M A T T  B L A C K
I N T E G R A T E D  H A N D L E
90
128mm - KA1212803
192mm - KA1219203
160mm - KA1016008
64mm - KA0706403
64mm - KA0706404
128mm - KA0912811
64mm - KA0706409
128mm - KA0912809
128mm - KA1512813
192mm - KA1519213
128mm - KA1512811
192mm - KA1512811
B L A C K  S E R R A T E D
H A N D L E
G O L D  H A N D L E
R U S T I C  G O L D
H A N D L E
A N T I Q U E  S I L V E R
S P O O N  H A N D L E
S H I N Y  C H R O M E
H A N D L E
A N T I Q U E  B R O N Z E
S P O O N  H A N D L E
A N T I Q U E  M A T T  B L A C K
S P O O N  H A N D L E
A N T I Q U E  B R U S H E D  M A T T
B L A C K  H A N D L E
A N T I Q U E  B R O N Z E
H A N D L E
91S O P R A N O  M O B I L I A  K i t c h e n  C a t a l o g / 2 3
 250mm - SP.KP304020
 350mm - SP.KP304021
400mm - SP.KP304022
400mm - KA1716011
600mm - KA1725611
160mm - KA1916003
192mm - KA1919203
256mm - KA1925603
400mm - SP.KP304017
600mm - SP.KP304018
S H I N Y  C H R O M E  H A N D L E
A S Y M M E T R I C A L
S H I N Y  C H R O M E  H A N D L E
B L A C K  H A N D L E
A S Y M M E T R I C A L
B L A C K  H A N D L E
A C C E S O R I E S
H A N D L E S
92
Chrome - KD0100001
Inox - KD0100002
Black - KD0100003
160mm - KA0116003
320mm - KA0132003
160mm - KA0516003
320mm - KA0532003
160mm - KA0116002
320mm - KA0132002
160mm - KA0516007
320mm - KA0532007
160mm - KA0116001
320mm - KA0132001
160mm - KA0516001
320mm - KA0532001
160mm - KA0319203
320mm - KA0332003
160mm - KA0319201
320mm - KA0332001
B U T T O N  H A N D L E
B L A C K  H A N D L E
R U S T I C  G O L D
H A N D L E
I N O X  H A N D L E
S H I N Y  C H R O M E
H A N D L E
C H R O M E  H A N D L E
B L A C K  H A N D L E S H I N Y
A N T H R A C I T E  H A N D L E
C H R O M E
H A N D L E
93S O P R A N O  M O B I L I A  K i t c h e n  C a t a l o g / 2 3
32mm   - KA0403201
160mm - KA0416001
320mm - KA0432001
32mm   - KA0403203
160mm - KA0416003
320mm - KA0432003
	   KD0300006
160 mm - KA0216006
	   KD0300005
160 mm - KA0216005
C H R O M E  H A N D L E
G O L D  H A N D L EB R U S H E D  G O L D  H A N D L E
B L A C K  H A N D L E
• Suitable for 300 mm body